Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana

SWIM
EII;‘AESIL Torneio Regional da 12 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Petiz) RWIREem
Curitiba, 15 - 14/04/2023
Prova 12 Masculino, 50m Costas Petiz
15/04/2023 - 16:44 Balizamento

Raia

Nome

Série 1 de 2, 16:44

2
3
4
5
6

Davi Luiz Cruz

Gabriel Viechineski Bernardes
Gustavo Hallage Papp

Arthur Schmidt Wozniaki
Arthur Capoia Soares

Série 2 de 2, 16:46

1

o~NOoO R~ WDN

Henrique Martynychen
Leonardo Viera Correa
Alexandre Celli Schneider
Rene Osternack Erbe
Carlos Eduardo Alves
Henrique Presiazniuk
Bruno Vianna

Gabriel Nadolny

Reg.

393209
390879
377042
376963
393257

366893
369269
367055
366907
369324
369267
371380
372642

Nasc.

2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012

Classe

P1
P2
P1
P1
P2

P2
P1
P2
P2
P1
P1
P2
P1

Entidade

Santa Ménica
Apan/Pg-Guarani
Curitibano
Curitibano
Morgenau

Curitibano
Curitibano
Santa Ménica
Curitibano
Morgenau
Curitibano
Santa Ménica
Santa Moénica

T. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT

NT
48.68
CORTE
NT

46.11
39.54
38.31
37.71
38.20
39.45
45.52

N/C
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